Year

1985
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93

1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98

1998-99

1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002

2002-2003
2003-2004

2004-2005

2005-2006

2006-2007

2007-2008
2008-2009

2009-2010
2010-2011

2011-2012

Fall

Mark
Romans
Hebrews

| & Il Kings

Luke

Galatians/
Ephesians

Hebrews

Romans

Genesis

| & Il Samuel

Genesis
Mark
| & Il Corinthians
Exodus

Matthew

John

Genesis

Exodus-Joshua
Luke
Acts

1 & 2 Samuel

Matthew

John

SUMMARY OF LAMPLIGHTERS STUDIES

Spring

Acts
Matthew
John
Minor Prophets
Acts

Romans, | & Il
Thessalonians

James

Fruit of the Spirit

Galatians, Ephesians, Philippians, Colossians

Ezra, Nehemiah, and Esther
Hebrews and James

Mark

Class

Day
Day and Evening
Day and Evening
Evening
Day and Evening

Day and Evening
Day and Evening
Day
Evening
Day and Evening
Day and Evening
Day and Evening
Day, Even, LOL

Day, Even, Lamps
Evening

Day, Even, Lamps

Day, Even, Lamps

Day, Even, Lamps

Day, Even, Lamps

Day, Even, Lamps

Summer

Esther--pilot study

Experiencing God--Blackaby and King
Becoming a Woman of Prayer
Experiencing God--Blackaby and King
Becoming a Woman of Excellence
A Woman's Heart: God's Dwelling Place--
Beth Moore
A Heart Like His: David--Beth Moore
Breaking Free--Beth Moore
Motherwise: Freedom for Mothers--Denise Glenn
Falling in Love with Jesus--Tricolli & Bresten
Restore My Heart--Denise Glenn (Jars of Qil)
Jesus, the One and Only--Beth Moore
Philippians; If You Want to Walk on Water; Boundaries
Ephesians 6: Winning the Battles for Good in a Troubled
World--Creative Living International
(1st year for inductive + Digging Deeper)
Boundaries--McCloud and Townsend

(1st year for inductive + Journal); Bible in 90 Days w/ Cov.



