SUMMARY OF LAMPLIGHTERS STUDIES

Year	Fall		Spring	Class	Summer
1985					Estherpilot study
1985-86	Mark		Acts		
1986-87		Genesis			
1987-88	Romans		Matthew		
1988-89		I & II Samuel			
1989-90	Hebrews		John		
1990-91	I & II Kings		Minor Prophets		
1991-92	Luke		Acts		
1992-93	Galatians/		Romans, I & II		
	Ephesians		Thessalonians		
1993-94		Genesis			
1994-95		Mark			
1995-96		I & II Corinthians		Day	Experiencing GodBlackaby and King
1996-97		Exodus		Day and Evening	Becoming a Woman of Prayer
1997-98	Hebrews		James	Day and Evening	Experiencing GodBlackaby and King
				Evening	Becoming a Woman of Excellence
1998-99		Matthew		Day and Evening	A Woman's Heart: God's Dwelling Place Beth Moore
1999-2000		John		Day and Evening	A Heart Like His: DavidBeth Moore
2000-2001		Genesis		Day and Evening	Breaking FreeBeth Moore
2001-2002	Romans		Fruit of the Spirit	Day	Motherwise: Freedom for MothersDenise Glenn
				Evening	Falling in Love with JesusTricolli & Bresten
2002-2003		Exodus-Joshua		Day and Evening	Restore My HeartDenise Glenn (Jars of Oil)
2003-2004		Luke		Day and Evening	Jesus, the One and OnlyBeth Moore
2004-2005		Acts		Day and Evening	Philippians; If You Want to Walk on Water; Boundaries
2005-2006		1 & 2 Samuel		Day, Even, LOL	Ephesians 6: Winning the Battles for Good in a Troubled WorldCreative Living International
2006-2007		Matthew		Day, Even, Lamps Evening	(1st year for inductive + Digging Deeper) BoundariesMcCloud and Townsend
2007-2008	Galatians, Ephesians, Philippians, Colossians			Day, Even, Lamps	
2008-2009	John		Day, Even, Lamps		
2009-2010	Ezra, Nehemiah, and Esther			Day, Even, Lamps	
2010-2011	Hebrews and James		Day, Even, Lamps	(1st year for inductive + Journal); Bible in 90 Days w/ Cov.	
2011-2012		Mark		Day, Even, Lamps	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,